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Bao Bun Hoisin Jackfruit 40g (2 x 40)

Round pleated steamed buns with a hoisin flavoured jackfruit and vegetable filling. For best results, steam reheat. Suitable for vegetarians and vegans. Defrosted shelf-life = 24 hrs (chilled). (2 x 40)

Traded Unit GTIN: JOEOIEFZVEIZGN Internal GTIN: BEMEPZVAIIVA Supplier : ReELEENEREREEITAREN Suppliers Product Code : LG =R

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 888kJ
888kJ 212kCal
oy 48 19 76 0.95
Carbohydrates 35g
of which sugars 78
Fat 4.8g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 1.9g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 888kJ 212kcal

Fibre 3.5g
Protein 5.5g
Salt 0.95g

Allergy Information Dietary Information

Key: (I Key: TN

Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for suitable for
Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal Coeliac

Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Sesame Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Ingredients

Water, WHEAT Flour, Young Jackfruit (9%), Sugar, Oyster Mushroom (6%), Onion, SOYA Beans, Tapioca Starch, Corn Starch, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Garlic, Yeast, Maltose Syrup, Salt, Raising Agents (Sodium
Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SOYA Powder, Rice Vinegar, Star Anise, Cinnamon Powder, Fennel Seed, Ginger Powder, Paprika Powder, Clove, Szechuan Pepper, Nutmeg, Chilli
Powder.
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